
BCA III SEMESTER 2023-24

INTERNAL MARKS

MINOR-DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM(DBMS) MAJOR-DATA COMUNICATION AND NETWORKING

S. No. MCODE NEW CRNO NAME Marks/40 S. No. MCODE NEW CRNO NAME MARKS[40]

1 52835 700001 ADITI YADAV 31 1 52835 700001 ADITI YADAV 33

2 51550 700002 AMAN MISHRA 20 2 51550 700002 AMAN MISHRA 12

3 51330 700003 AMRITA SHARMA 33 3 51330 700003 AMRITA SHARMA 33

4 52126 700004 ANAMIKA PATEL 35 4 52126 700004 ANAMIKA PATEL 29

5 52627 700005 ASHUTOSH SAINI 20 5 52627 700005 ASHUTOSH SAINI 19

6 52675 700006 AYUSH KUMAR 22 6 52675 700006 AYUSH KUMAR 29

7 51538 700007 AYUSHI JOSHI 31 7 51538 700007 AYUSHI JOSHI 39

8 51267 700008 DEBAROTI BANERJEE 3 8 51267 700008 DEBAROTI BANERJEE 16

9 51588 700009 FALGUNI GHANSELA 33 9 51588 700009 FALGUNI GHANSELA 30

10 52534 700010 ISHITA AGRAWAL 29 10 52534 700010 ISHITA AGRAWAL 34

11 51702 700011 JAGESHWAR RAO 21 11 51702 700011 JAGESHWAR RAO 23

12 51431 700012 JATIN KUMAR TIWARI 24 12 51431 700012 JATIN KUMAR TIWARI 21

13 52258 700013 KRATIKA BICHPURIYA ABS 13 52258 700013 KRATIKA BICHPURIYA ABS

14 51824 700014 MANAS SHIRPURKAR 29 14 51824 700014 MANAS SHIRPURKAR 24

15 52297 700015 PRAJAKTA SHRIVASTAVA 28 15 52297 700015 PRAJAKTA SHRIVASTAVA 27

16 51529 700016 PRIYANKA MEHRA 27 16 51529 700016 PRIYANKA MEHRA 19

17 51378 700017 PRIYANSHU RAO 28 17 51378 700017 PRIYANSHU RAO 17

18 51355 700018 RAHUL KUSHWAHA 36 18 51355 700018 RAHUL KUSHWAHA 30

19 51974 700019 ROHAN YADAV 28 19 51974 700019 ROHAN YADAV 20

20 53072 700020 SENAN REYAZ 22 20 53072 700020 SENAN REYAZ 16

21 51546 700021 SHEIKH YASEEN JAHOOR 22 21 51546 700021 SHEIKH YASEEN JAHOOR 12

22 52689 700022 SRAJAN TIWARI 27 22 52689 700022 SRAJAN TIWARI 17

23 51312 700023 SUBHAM CHANDEL 20 23 51312 700023 SUBHAM CHANDEL 16

24 53121 700024 SURYA PARTAP SINGH 35 24 53121 700024 SURYA PARTAP SINGH 35

25 52040 700025 SWAYAM SAHU 28 25 52040 700025 SWAYAM SAHU 15

26 52175 700026 TEJASVI MEHRA 25 26 52175 700026 TEJASVI MEHRA 12

27 52271 700027 VIDHI MOHAN THAKUR 25 27 52271 700027 VIDHI MOHAN THAKUR 28

28 53122 700028 VIJAY SINGH KATOCH 26 28 53122 700028 VIJAY SINGH KATOCH 17

29 53071 700029 VIKASH SHARMA 30 29 53071 700029 VIKASH SHARMA 28

30 51388 700030 YASH DUBEY 20 30 51388 700030 YASH DUBEY 14



31 52838 700031 YASH SONI 15 31 52838 700031 YASH SONI 14

32 52366 700051 ABHISHEK TIWARI 38 32 52366 700051 ABHISHEK TIWARI 17

33 51826 700052 ADITYA SINGH 30 33 51826 700052 ADITYA SINGH 24

34 52084 700053 ANAM KHAN 28 34 52084 700053 ANAM KHAN 23

35 51354 700054 ARPITA DUBEY 34 35 51354 700054 ARPITA DUBEY 25

36 51903 700055 ARPITA HALVI 39 36 51903 700055 ARPITA HALVI 37

37 51829 700056 AVNI JAIN 29 37 51829 700056 AVNI JAIN 26

38 51838 700057 AYUSH BIJALWAN 20 38 51838 700057 AYUSH BIJALWAN 12

39 51370 700058 BHAVESH KUNDWANI 35 39 51370 700058 BHAVESH KUNDWANI 25

40 52004 700059 IRASHA NAMDEO 32 40 52004 700059 IRASHA NAMDEO 18

41 52252 700060 MANYA GUPTA 37 41 52252 700060 MANYA GUPTA 34

42 51708 700061 MISHITA DODANI 37 42 51708 700061 MISHITA DODANI 36

43 52267 700062 NANDINI RAI 25 43 52267 700062 NANDINI RAI 22

44 51441 700063 NEHA TIWARI 25 44 51441 700063 NEHA TIWARI 18

45 52564 700064 PARAM KISHOR KUSHRAM 20 45 52564 700064 PARAM KISHOR KUSHRAM 17

46 51683 700065 PRABHJOT SINGH 28 46 51683 700065 PRABHJOT SINGH 21

47 51842 700066 PRACHI SAHU 28 47 51842 700066 PRACHI SAHU 27

48 52609 700067 PRASHANT BUTI 35 48 52609 700067 PRASHANT BUTI 39

49 51201 700068 PREM BHUNJWA 33 49 51201 700068 PREM BHUNJWA 21

50 52491 700069 RAGINI KORI 34 50 52491 700069 RAGINI KORI 29

51 51238 700070 SAMBHAV KOSHTA 36 51 51238 700070 SAMBHAV KOSHTA 31

52 51870 700071 SANKET MARKAM 7 52 51870 700071 SANKET MARKAM 15

53 51195 700072 SHIVANSH VISHWAKARMA 36 53 51195 700072 SHIVANSH VISHWAKARMA 30

54 51743 700073 SNEKHA RAJ 25 54 51743 700073 SNEKHA RAJ 21

55 52668 700074 DEVANSH TIWARI 25 55 52668 700074 DEVANSH TIWARI 15

56 52053 700075 LAXMAN KORI 20 56 52378 DEEPAK MISHRA 6

57 52378 700076 DEEPAK MISHRA 20 57 52053 700075 LAXMAN KORI 10

IN CASE OF ANY QUERY MEET IN CASE OF ANY QUERY MEET 

SUBJECT TEACHERS PERSONALLY BEFORE 02/12/23 SUBJECT TEACHERS PERSONALLY BEFORE 02/12/23



ELECTIVE--Basics of Atrificial Intelligence ELECTIVE-INTERNET OF THINGS(IoTs)

S.No. Adm. No.Crno. Name MARKS/40 S.No. Name Total/40

1 Abhishek Tiwari 19

1 52835 700001 ADITI YADAV 37 2 Aditya Singh 29

2 51550 700002 AMAN MISHRA 2 3 Anam Khan 26

3 51330 700003 AMRITA SHARMA 34 4 Arpita Dubey 32

4 52126 700004 ANAMIKA PATEL 36 5 Arpita halvi 33

5 52627 700005 ASHUTOSH SAINI 14 6 Avni Jain 30

6 52675 700006 AYUSH KUMAR 30 7 Ayush Bijalwan 11

7 51538 700007 AYUSHI JOSHI 36 8 Bhavesh Kundwani 28

8 51267 700008 DEBAROTI BANERJEE 15 9 Irasha Namdeo 13

9 51588 700009 FALGUNI GHANSELA 33 10 Manya Gupta 34

10 52534 700010 ISHITA AGRAWAL 37 11 Mishita Dodani 31

11 51702 700011 JAGESHWAR RAO 17 12 Nandini Rai 30

12 51431 700012 JATIN KUMAR TIWARI 36 13 Neha Tiwari 17

13 52258 700013 KRATIKA BICHPURIYA ABS 14 Param Kishor Kushram 14

14 51824 700014 MANAS SHIRPURKAR 34 15 Prabhjot Singh 22

15 52297 700015 PRAJAKTA SHRIVASTAVA 36 16 Prachi Sahu 22

16 51529 700016 PRIYANKA MEHRA 36 17 Prashant Buti 27

17 51378 700017 PRIYANSHU RAO 5 18 Prem Bhunjwa 20

18 51355 700018 RAHUL KUSHWAHA 33 19 Ragini Kori 29

19 51974 700019 ROHAN YADAV 30 20 Sambhav Koshta 33

20 53072 700020 SENAN REYAZ 25 21 Sanket Markam 17.5

21 51546 700021 SHEIKH YASEEN JAHOOR 26 22 Shivansh Vishwakarma 30

22 52689 700022 SRAJAN TIWARI 27 23 Snekha Raj 13

23 51312 700023 SUBHAM CHANDEL 31 24 Deepak Mishra 4

24 53121 700024 SURYA PARTAP SINGH 37 25 Laxman Kori 5

25 52040 700025 SWAYAM SAHU 31

26 52175 700026 TEJASVI MEHRA 27 IN CASE OF ANY QUERY MEET 

27 52271 700027 VIDHI MOHAN THAKUR 35 SUBJECT TEACHERS PERSONALLY BEFORE 02/12/23

28 53122 700028 VIJAY SINGH KATOCH 27

29 53071 700029 VIKASH SHARMA 37

30 51388 700030 YASH DUBEY 28

31 52838 700031 YASH SONI ABS


